SS3
Stainless Steel Floor DrainsStainless Steel Floor Drains
Josam cast stainless steel drains and cleanouts are regularly furnished with Schedule 40S butt-weld outlet connections. Butt-weld outlet connections
can also be furnished in Schedule 10S and 80S as specified.
Schedule 10S Pipe Schedule 80 PipeSchedule 40 Pipe
Cast Stainless Steel Butt-Weld Outlet Connection Data
10˚
A
B
DIA.
DIA.
1/16 +
-
1/32
30˚- 45˚
A
B
DIA.
DIA.
1/16 +
-
1/32
371/2 +
- 21/2˚
A
B
DIA.
DIA.
1/16 +
-
1/32
371/2˚ +
- 21/2˚
PIPE PIPE PIPE PIPE PIPE PIPE PIPE PIPE PIPE PIPE PIPE
SCHEDULE SIZE 2" SIZE 2" SIZE 3" SIZE 3" SIZE 4" SIZE 4" SIZE 6" SIZE 6" SIZE 8" SIZE 8"
Dimension A B A B A B A B A B
10S 2.157 2.375 3.260 3.50O 4.260 4.500 6.357 6.625 8.329 8.625
40S 2.067 2.375 3.068 3.500 4.026 4.500 6.065 6.625 7.981 8.625
80S 1.939 2.375 2.900 3.500 3.826 4.500 5.761 6.625 7.625 8.625
Unless optional materials are specified, standard material shown in Specification will be provided.
How To Order Stainless Steel Products
30004-6A-SS -Z -80
Outlet Size
Strainer Size
Outlet Type
Option, Perforated Stainless Steel Basket
EXAMPLE: Series No. 30000-A-SS Type No. 30004-6A-SS
Former Numbers To New Numbers
In order to simplify ordering, products which are a variation of a standard product have been given option numbers. For your convenience, the Former
Numbers are shown below with the New Numbers. An inverted triangle ▼ to the left of an option indicates that a product illustration follows.
54100 24700-SS SS4
54200 30000-A-SS SS5
54210 32100-SS-AE SS6
54220 32100-SS-AE-81 SS7
54230 32100-SS SS6
FORMER NO. NEW NO. PAGE NO.
54240 32100-SS-81 SS7
54250 32200-SS SS8
54300 49730-SS SS8
54400 56670-SS SS9
-10 -VP
FORMER NO. NEW NO. PAGE NO.
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.p65warnings.ca.gov